
Teamname Firstname Lastname Gender Class Category Form 1 Form 2
KR Hrafney Myrk Arnarsdottir Female B Minior (6-11) 2 1
Armann Eva Modzelewska Female B Minior (6-11)

Armann Ragnar Thor Sverrisson Male B Minior (6-11) 3 1
Keflavík Vignir Noi Helgason Male B Minior (6-11)
Armann Hjaltason Jakob Smari Male B Minior (6-11)

Armann Ernir Freyr Arason Male C Minior T1 (6-11)
Afturelding Finnur Pall Freeman Magnusson Male C Minior T1 (6-11)
Afturelding Sverrir Arni Omarsson Male C Minior T1 (6-11)

Afturelding Asta Kristjana Brynjolfsdottir Female C Minior T1 (6-11)
KR Margret Elianna KaraArnaldardottir Female C Minior T1 (6-11)
Keflavík Agnes Von Danielsdottir Female C Minior T1 (6-11)

Keflavík Athena Yr Agustsdottir Female C Minior T1 (6-11)
KR Kristbjorg Osk Atladottir Female C Minior T1 (6-11)
Team FRAM Olafia Sigridur Halldorudottir Kroyer Female C Minior T1 (6-11)

Afturelding Alexia Osp Atladottir Female C Minior T2 (6-11)
Afturelding Dagbjort Hekla Gunnarsdottir Female C Minior T2 (6-11)
Keflavík Maja Bekielewska Female C Minior T2 (6-11)
KR Roza Malgorzata Fraczyk Female C Minior T2 (6-11)

Afturelding Anney Saga La Marca Woodrow Female C Minior T2 (6-11)
Keflavík Gabriela Mjoll Hansen Petursdottir Female C Minior T2 (6-11)
Team FRAM Emilia Bjork Magnusdottir Female C Minior T2 (6-11)

Afturelding Orri Edward Sigurdarson Male C Minior T2 (6-11)
Afturelding Jakob Hrannar Snorrason Hansen Male C Minior T2 (6-11)
IR Jon Darri Sigurdsson Male C Minior T2 (6-11)
KR Haukur Thor Riggott Male C Minior T2 (6-11)

IR Syana-Teodora Sabou Female C Minior T3 (6-11)
Keflavík Vladislava  Dedeic Female C Minior T3 (6-11)

Bjork taekwondoAron Noah Schulz Male C Minior T3 (6-11)
Keflavík Lukas Freyr Pagliaro Male C Minior T3 (6-11)
Team selfoss Benjamin Emil Simonarson Male C Minior T3 (6-11)
Þór Guðmundur Andri Ásgeirsson Male C Minior T3 (6-11)

Afturelding Arora Hildigunnardottir Female C Minior T4 (6-11)
Þór Klara Björk Björnsdóttir Female C Minior T4 (6-11)
IR Inga Lucja Cieszynska Female C Minior T4 (6-11)

IR Igor Sebastian Cieszynski Male C Minior T4 (6-11)
IR Endrit Morina Male C Minior T4 (6-11)
Afturelding Ymir Rafn Tomasson Male C Minior T4 (6-11)
Afturelding Logi Pall Magnusson Male C Minior T4 (6-11)



Teamname Firstname Lastname Gender Class Pair category Form 1 Form 2
Armann Hjaltason Jakob Smari Male B Para Minior (6-11) 1 2
Armann Eva Modzelewska Female B Para Minior (6-11)

Keflavík Athena Yr Agustsdottir Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)
Keflavík Maja Bekielewska Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)

Afturelding Asta Kristjana Brynjolfsdottir Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)
Afturelding Sverrir Arni Omarsson Male C Para Minior T1 (6-11)

KR Margret Elianna Kara Arnaldardottir Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)
KR Roza Malgorzata Fraczyk Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)

Keflavík Agnes Von Danielsdottir Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)
Keflavík Gabriela Mjoll Hansen Petursdottir Female C Para Minior T1 (6-11)

Afturelding Alexia Osp Atladottir Female C Para Minior T2 (6-11)
Afturelding Anney Saga La Marca Woodrow Female C Para Minior T2 (6-11)

Afturelding Dagbjort Hekla Gunnarsdottir Female C Para Minior T2 (6-11)
Afturelding Arora Hildigunnardottir Female C Para Minior T2 (6-11)

IR Jon Darri Sigurdsson Male C Para Minior T2 (6-11)
IR Endrit Morina Male C Para Minior T2 (6-11)

Afturelding Orri Edward Sigurdarson Male C Para Minior T2 (6-11)
Afturelding Jakob Hrannar Snorrason Hansen Male C Para Minior T2 (6-11)

Keflavík Vladislava  Dedeic Female C Para Minior T3 (6-11)
Keflavík Lukas Freyr Pagliaro Male C Para Minior T3 (6-11)

IR Inga Lucja Cieszynska Female C Para Minior T4 (6-11)
IR Igor Sebastian Cieszynski Male C Para Minior T4 (6-11)

Afturelding Ymir Rafn Tomasson Male C Para Minior T4 (6-11)
Afturelding Logi Pall Magnusson Male C Para Minior T4 (6-11)


